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February 13th, 2015 
 
 
Dear Chair Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d) 
 
 
As the elected Crown representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA 
constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this month’s 
representative report. 
 
 
Monthly update on events of the college/organization: 
 
 
Crownies at Stanford Labs  
Bigfoot Discovery Museum Trip 
Book Blind Date 
Regression Night Study Break 
Finals Breakfast 
Crown College Science Table 
Islands of the Pacific College Night 
Upper Campus Hike 
Poetry Slam/ Open Mike  

12-05-14 
12-06-14 
12-08-14 
12-12-14 
12-14-14 
01-14-15 
01-15-15 
01-17-15 
01-22-15 

Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 
Completed 

   
 
December/January review areas of improvements: 

• I would like to see Robert’s Rules be upheld in that a representative cannot speak 
more than once until all others who wish to speak have spoken at least once.  

• I appreciate and would like to see the chair continue to uphold the SUA bylaws 
and constitution as best as he can to curb chatter in the space while another 
representative is speaking.  

• My personal goal is to speak up more when I feel something is unjust or unfair.  
 
In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for December 2014 and 
January 2015. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me.  
 
 
Respectfully, 
 
Aykezar Adil  
Crown College SUA Representative 
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