BERKELEY • DAVIS • IRVINE • LOS ANGELES • MERCED • RIVERSIDE • SAN DIEGO • SAN FRANCISCO



SANTA BARBARA • SANTA CRUZ

Student Union Assembly (SUA)

1156 High Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95064 Student Union Assembly 2nd floor, c/o Soar

February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2015

Dear Chair Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d)

As the elected Crown representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this month's representative report.

## Monthly update on events of the college/organization:

Crownies at Stanford Labs	12-05-14	Completed
Bigfoot Discovery Museum Trip	12-06-14	Completed
Book Blind Date	12-08-14	Completed
Regression Night Study Break	12-12-14	Completed
Finals Breakfast	12-14-14	Completed
Crown College Science Table	01-14-15	Completed
Islands of the Pacific College Night	01-15-15	Completed
Upper Campus Hike	01-17-15	Completed
Poetry Slam/ Open Mike	01-22-15	Completed

## December/January review areas of improvements:

- I would like to see Robert's Rules be upheld in that a representative cannot speak more than once until all others who wish to speak have spoken at least once.
- I appreciate and would like to see the chair continue to uphold the SUA bylaws and constitution as best as he can to curb chatter in the space while another representative is speaking.
- My personal goal is to speak up more when I feel something is unjust or unfair.

In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for December 2014 and January 2015. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me.

Respectfully,

Aykezar Adil Crown College SUA Representative

## UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SANTA CRUZ

BERKELEY • DAVIS • IRVINE • LOS ANGELES • MERCED • RIVERSIDE • SAN DIEGO • SAN FRANCISCO



SANTA BARBARA • SANTA CRUZ

Student Union Assembly (SUA)

1156 High Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95064 Student Union Assembly  $2^{\rm nd}$  floor, c/o Soar

Cc: Crown College

Student Union Assembly

Undergraduate Student Association